
Prova 1 Prova 2 Prova 3 Sem. Mon.1 Mon.2 Listas M.R. MÉDIA Con-

Peso 2 Peso 3 Peso 3 Peso 1 Peso 1 Peso 2 Peso 2 Peso 2 ATUAL ceito

Adrielli de Oliveira Pereira 5.5 3.2 3.4 5.0 5.3 8.0 6.3 6.5 4.4 R

Aline Costa Menis 3.5 3.0 7.0 7.3 5.7 7.5 6.2 6.7 5.0 A

Camila Carmona de Moraes Ribeiro 3.5 2.3 4.5 5.0 5.3 8.0 6.1 6.4 4.0 R
Camila Prates Ferreira de Carvalho 3.0 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.7 7.5 7.2 7.0 4.3 R
Cleber Marcos de Oliveira Filho 4.5 1.8 3.5 7.3 5.7 0.0 4.9 3.8 3.2 R

Daniel Augusto Franchin Pellegrini 3.5 1.5 8.8 10.0 6.3 6.5 4.6 6.4 5.1 A

Ermanno Noboru Medeiros 5.0 6.0 10.0 7.3 8.0 10.0 8.1 8.6 7.5 A

Everton Santos Soares 2.5 3.5 6.5 7.3 8.0 7.0 7.9 7.5 5.0 A

Fabio Lima Abrantes 1.5 2.5 4.6 6.3 5.7 7.0 9.3 7.4 3.9 R

Felipe Capobianco Felix de Mendonça 9.0 3.0 10.0 10.0 6.3 6.5 6.2 7.0 7.1 A

Felipe Sandrini Nogarol 4.3 3.0 5.3 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.7 5.9 4.5 R

Fernanda Belchior Costa 6.0 4.7 9.0 9.7 7.7 10.0 7.2 8.6 7.0 A

Francisco Roberto Milani Quezadas Junior 6.0 3.8 5.3 10.0 6.3 6.5 5.3 6.6 5.3 A

Gabriel Carbo Cavinato 7.5 5.0 4.8 8.7 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.8 6.0 A

Guilherme Caio Araujo 5.0 4.8 8.5 7.3 5.7 6.0 8.5 7.0 6.4 A

Guilherme Franzote Rossi 6.5 7.7 7.2 9.7 7.7 10.0 7.4 8.7 7.5 A

Heitor Dionisio da Silva 5.0 5.7 5.2 5.0 5.3 8.0 4.6 5.9 5.5 A

Heytor Baldoino Bortolucci 4.0 5.5 6.8 8.7 8.0 7.0 5.6 7.0 5.9 A

Igor Barberio Domeniconi 9.0 6.1 3.8 10.0 6.3 6.5 7.3 7.3 6.2 A

Ilson Ribeiro Freitas Silva 7.5 3.6 4.3 5.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.1 5.1 A

João Pedro Moura Leal 2.5 1.4 2.8 7.3 5.7 0.0 5.2 3.9 2.5 R

João Pedro Scrociato 3.5 3.0 2.3 6.0 5.7 0.0 5.6 3.8 3.1 R

Joaquim Renato Miranda Basso Cabral 6.5 3.0 5.6 6.3 5.7 6.0 5.0 5.7 5.0 A

José Francisco Liberato 4.5 1.4 8.8 6.3 5.7 7.0 3.0 5.3 5.0 A

Julia Haacks Boer 7.0 2.8 8.3 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.9 6.3 6.0 A

Karina dos Santos Abreu 6.0 1.0 9.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.3 5.8 5.4 A

Leandro Inocencio 6.0 1.0 4.4 7.3 5.7 7.0 5.7 6.4 4.1 R

Leonardo de Lima Froio 7.0 3.0 5.8 6.3 5.7 0.0 8.6 4.9 5.0 A

Lucas Delamain Longo 5.5 2.0 8.3 10.0 6.3 6.5 4.2 6.3 5.4 A

Mariane Jeronimo Forte 7.5 6.9 9.5 9.7 7.7 10.0 8.8 9.2 8.3 A

Mario Junqueira de Sá 7.0 6.1 9.0 7.3 5.7 10.0 4.7 7.1 7.3 A

Matheus Borghi de Andrade 7.8 5.7 9.3 5.7 6.0 6.0 7.3 6.4 7.3 A

Matheus de Souza Carvalho 3.5 1.8 3.9 8.0 6.3 0.0 6.4 4.5 3.3 R

Matheus Henrique Galisteu Rodrigues 4.0 2.4 7.5 8.7 8.0 7.0 6.4 7.2 5.2 A

Natália Gabriela Rós Marques de Oliveira 6.5 7.2 9.5 7.3 8.0 10.0 8.7 8.8 8.1 A

Natália Gonçalves Staudt 2.0 1.5 3.2 5.0 5.3 8.0 6.2 6.5 3.1 R

Nathália Gonzaga Emygdio 5.5 5.9 5.9 6.0 5.7 10.0 4.7 6.8 6.0 A

Rafael Casagrande 8.5 3.4 4.9 6.3 5.7 7.0 7.5 6.8 5.6 A

Rafael Freitas dos Santos 6.0 1.8 6.9 5.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 A

Renato Mello Martins Figueiredo Silva 3.5 2.0 0.0 5.7 6.0 6.0 2.8 4.9 2.3 R

Vanessa Biazotto Brito 5.8 7.9 10.0 9.7 7.7 10.0 9.0 9.2 8.4 A

Vanessa Dias Rezende Trindade 5.5 7.4 10.0 7.3 8.0 10.0 7.9 8.5 8.0 A

Vinicius Miller do Nascimento 5.0 6.2 6.3 5.7 6.0 6.0 1.4 4.4 5.6 A

Vitor Felipe Trinca 6.1 5.9 8.8 9.7 7.7 10.0 9.0 9.2 7.5 A

Walter Aparecido Ribeiro Júnior 4.0 3.0 0.0 7.3 5.7 7.5 6.7 6.9 3.1 R

5.3 3.8 6.3 7.4 6.3 6.7 6.4 6.6 5.4

MON.1 = Mon. Seminários; MON.2 = Hidrometria; Listas = Médias das Listas de exercícios TAXA DE APROVAÇÃO ---->> 71%
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NOME 05/set 12/set 19/set 17/out 24/out 07/nov 21/nov 05/dez 05/dez MÉDIA

Adrielli de Oliveira Pereira 6.0 0.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 7.5 10.0 8.0 5.0 6.3

Aline Costa Menis 7.0 9.0 10.0 0.0 7.5 0.0 10.0 5.0 7.0 6.2

Camila Carmona de Moraes Ribeiro 0.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 0.0 10.0 0.0 8.0 6.1

Camila Prates Ferreira de Carvalho 6.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 0.0 10.0 5.0 7.0 7.2

Cleber Marcos de Oliveira Filho 0.0 7.0 10.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 10.0 5.0 0.0 4.9

Daniel Augusto Franchin Pellegrini 0.0 0.0 10.0 4.0 4.0 10.0 0.0 8.0 5.0 4.6

Ermanno Noboru Medeiros 7.0 7.0 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 10.0 7.0 9.5 8.1

Everton Santos Soares 7.0 0.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 6.5 7.5 7.9

Fabio Lima Abrantes 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 6.5 7.0 9.3

Felipe Capobianco Felix de Mendonça 5.0 7.0 10.0 0.0 0.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 6.2

Felipe Sandrini Nogarol 5.0 0.0 10.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 10.0 8.0 6.5 5.7

Fernanda Belchior Costa 5.0 7.0 0.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 8.0 7.2

Francisco Roberto Milani Quezadas Junior 5.0 0.0 10.0 0.0 0.0 8.0 9.0 6.5 9.0 5.3

Gabriel Carbo Cavinato 6.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 0.0 8.0 8.0

Guilherme Caio Araujo 5.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.5 8.0 5.0 8.5

Guilherme Franzote Rossi 6.0 5.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 10.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 7.4

Heitor Dionisio da Silva 0.0 8.0 0.0 10.0 10.0 0.0 0.0 5.0 8.0 4.6

Heytor Baldoino Bortolucci 0.0 7.0 10.0 5.0 5.5 0.0 10.0 6.5 6.0 5.6

Igor Barberio Domeniconi 5.0 6.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 10.0 9.0 6.5 9.0 7.3

Ilson Ribeiro Freitas Silva 5.0 5.0 10.0 4.0 4.0 10.0 9.0 6.5 5.0 6.5

João Pedro Moura Leal 6.0 0.0 10.0 5.5 5.5 10.0 10.0 0.0 0.0 5.2

João Pedro Scrociato 5.0 0.0 10.0 5.5 5.5 9.0 10.0 0.0 5.0 5.6

Joaquim Renato Miranda Basso Cabral 5.0 6.0 10.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 10.0 6.5 7.5 5.0

José Francisco Liberato 6.0 7.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 6.5 7.5 3.0

Julia Haacks Boer 5.0 5.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 7.5 10.0 8.0 6.5 6.9

Karina dos Santos Abreu 0.0 5.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 7.5 9.0 0.0 6.5 5.3

Leandro Inocencio 5.0 0.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 7.5 9.0 5.0 5.0 5.7

Leonardo de Lima Froio 8.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 6.5 7.0 8.6

Lucas Delamain Longo 0.0 5.0 10.0 4.0 4.0 10.0 0.0 0.0 5.0 4.2

Mariane Jeronimo Forte 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 8.0 8.8

Mario Junqueira de Sá 0.0 0.0 10.0 0.0 10.0 10.0 0.0 7.0 5.0 4.7

Matheus Borghi de Andrade 5.0 6.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.5 0.0 5.0 7.3

Matheus de Souza Carvalho 6.0 6.0 10.0 5.5 5.5 10.0 10.0 5.0 0.0 6.4

Matheus Henrique Galisteu Rodrigues 7.0 8.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 0.0 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.4

Natália Gabriela Rós Marques de Oliveira 5.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 9.5 8.7

Natália Gonçalves Staudt 0.0 0.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 0.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 6.2

Nathália Gonzaga Emygdio 0.0 0.0 10.0 0.0 10.0 10.0 0.0 7.0 5.0 4.7

Rafael Casagrande 5.0 0.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 6.5 7.0 7.5

Rafael Freitas dos Santos 5.0 0.0 10.0 4.0 4.0 10.0 9.0 7.0 5.0 6.0

Renato Mello Martins Figueiredo Silva 0.0 6.0 0.0 5.0 5.0 9.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.8

Vanessa Biazotto Brito 10.0 10.0 10.0 7.5 7.5 10.0 10.0 7.0 9.0 9.0

Vanessa Dias Rezende Trindade 7.0 5.0 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 10.0 7.0 9.5 7.9

Vinicius Miller do Nascimento 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 8.0 5.0 1.4

Vitor Felipe Trinca 10.0 10.0 10.0 7.5 7.5 10.0 10.0 7.0 9.0 9.0

Walter Aparecido Ribeiro Júnior 6.0 7.0 10.0 0.0 7.5 7.5 10.0 5.0 7.0 6.7

MÉDIA 4.5 4.8 8.9 5.7 6.5 6.8 8.0 5.5 6.4 6.4

Desvio Padrão 3.0 3.5 3.1 3.5 3.2 4.2 3.7 2.7 2.5 1.7
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